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General Information

Name of the Company : PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 517556, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

General information [Abstract]

Scrip code

517556

Name of the company

PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights No
‘Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-9-2015
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Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 517556, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Note I: These 13,289 Fully Convertible Debentures of Rs.1,00,000/- each (FCDs) were issued and allotted to Platex Limited, the
Promoter group company ('Platex') in accordance with Clause 4.1.2(ii) read with 4.2.1 of the Scheme of Amalgamatin between
erstwhile PVP Ventures Private Limited and the Company, which was sanctioned by the Hon'ble High Court of Madras at Chennai
vide its Order dated April 25, 2008 in the Company petition No. 90 of 2008 ('the Scheme'). In terms of their issuance, Platex may
choose to convert or redeem these FCDs. However, PVP Ventures Limited and Platex has agreed to extend these FCDs
redemption/convertion anytime upto March 31, 2016 which was taken on record by the Board at its Meeting held on March 18, 2013.
In future if Platex chooses to convert, in terms of the Scheme, it will get further 65,14,215 equity shares of the Company. However,
Platex Limited has transferred the aforementioned 13,289 FCDs to India Investment II PTE Limited on September 04, 2014 which
was approved by the Board of Directors at its Meeting held on September 04, 2014. Note II: The percentage in last column "As a
percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities" actually comes to 2.59%
but the Excel file automatically calculated as 0.01%, and the exchange is requested to kindly take note of this anomaly in the system
generated figure.

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Outstanding convertible securities

Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares
outstanding | number of outstanding of the company, assuming full conversion of
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Description of outstanding

1D convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

1 |[Fully Covertible Debentures 13289 100 0.01
Total Shares held by public 13289 100 0.01
Total 13289 100 0.01
Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares
of the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID | Description of warrants
warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 251566916
and convertible securities
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Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 517556, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Shareholding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

Asa
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

(L)

an

(110

av)

™

(VD)

(VID)

Ix)=

VI vimnyavy*100

(A)

Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group

O]

Indian

(@)

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

8378000

8378000

3.42

3.42

7878000 [ 94.03

(b

Central government or
State government(s)

(c)

Bodies corporate

@

Financial institutions or
banks

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

8378000

8378000

3.42

3.42

7878000 | 94.03

@

Foreign

(@)

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

132612766

132612766

54.14

54.12

(©)

Institutions

(@

Qualified foreign investor

(e

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

132612766

132612766

54.14

54.12

Total Shareholding of Promoter
and Promoter Group (A) = (A)

(+(A)Q2)

140990766

140990766

57.56

57.53

7878000

(B)

Public Shareholding

0y

Institutions

(@)

Mutual funds or UTI

300

300

(b

Financial institutions or
banks

446340

446340

0.18

0.18

(©)

Central government or
State government(s)

@

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors
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(€9)

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h) | Qualified foreign investor

(k)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

446640

446640

0.18

0.18

(2) | Non-Institutions

(a) | Bodies corporate

671

13560581

13560581

(b) | Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

28185

20724777

20615953

8.46

8.46

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

703

39926461

39873961

16.3

16.29

(¢) | Qualified foreign investor

@

Description
0 of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

Other

24505270

24505270

10

10

Non-
Institutions | Clearing

Shareholders | Members
2

213039

213039

0.09

0.09

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
3

NRI

279

4592648

4449938

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
4

Overseas
corporate
bodies

—

300

300

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
5

Trusts

Total Others

320

29311258

29168548

11.97

11.96

Sub-total (B) (2)

29879

103523077

103219043

42.26

42.25

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

BD+(B)(Q2)

29882

103969717

103665683

42.44

42.43

TOTAL (A)+(B)

29885

244960483

244656449

100

99.96

7878000

3.22

©

Shares held by custodians and against which depository receipts have been issued

0y

Promoter and promoter
group

(2) | Public

92218

92218

0.04

Total Shares held by
Custodians (C)

—_

92218

92218

0.04

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

29886

245052701

244748667

100

7878000

3.21
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(D) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the
category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : PVP VENTURES LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 517556, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(includin
underlyi
Convertible shares
Warrants securities  [assumin
Asa held as a !
As a percentage percentage as full
Name of Number of |percentage | Encumbered of grand Number of total Number. of |percentage | conversi
PAN of As a of convertible |of total of
the the shares |of grand |- number of total (A) + numbers o
Promoter percentage warrants securities |numbers of |warrant
shareholder held total (A) + [shares 3B)+(©) of .
held held convertible |and
(B) +(0O) of clause warrants s .
securities converti
(M(a) of the .
of same securitie
same class
class asa
percenta
of dilute:
share
capital
1 11 11 TII v \% (VD= I VII) | (VIIT X X XI XII
® | an an (a) () av) ) Vyim#100 | M@ VID (VI | AX) X) XD (X1
PLATEX
1 LIMITED AAECP6200E | 132612766 |54.12 52.71
SUREDDI
2 JHANSI AIWPS3191G (6878000 [2.81 6878000 100 2.81 2.73
POTLURI
3 |SAI AGLPP5224E | 1500000 |0.61 1000000 66.67 0.41 0.6
PADMA
Total 140990766 (57.53 7878000 5.59 3.21 56.05
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the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : PVP VENTURES LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 517556, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than Notes
one percentage of the total number of shares
The percentage in column (IX) row 3 i.e, INDIA INVESTMENTS II PTE LIMITED actually comes to 2.59% but the Excel file
automatically calculated as 0.01%, and the exchange is requested to kindly take note of this anomaly in the sysytem generated figure.
Reason being, the percentage is calculated on the diluted share capital of the Company. In the instanst case, total diluted paid up share
capital of the Company is 25,15,66,916 Euity shares of Rs. 10/each and diluted share capital of INDIA INVESTMENTS II PTE
LIMITED is 65,14,215 Equity shares as a result of conversion of 13289 Debentures. Hence, the Total shares as a percentage of
diluted share capital of INDIA INVESTMENTS II PTE LIMITED is 2.59 i.e, 65,14,215/251566916 *100.
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
Shares as (includir‘lg
percentage underlying
of total Warrants Convertible | shares
number of held as a securities assuming
. as full
Number g‘:_‘:s; i-e, Number g:l;zfté;lltage Number of | percentage |conversion
Name of the PAN of of the of convertible | of total of
Total (A) numbers e
shareholder Shareholder shares +(B) + (C) warrants of securities | numbers of | warrants
held oo held held convertible | and
indicated warrants s .
in of the securities conve‘r‘tlble
statement same class Olf same securities)
at para (I) class asa
(a) above} percentage
of diluted
share
capital
O [ ap am (a) a1 av) ™ VD (D) (VID | (VIID) IX)
SSG INDIA
1 OPPORTUNITIES I [ AARCS6169C |24505270 |10 9.74
LIMITED
ARASU
2 | VADASIRUVELUR [ AAVPR8340M | 3801627 |1.55 1.51
RAJAVELU
INDIA
3 INVESTMENT II XXXXX0000X |0 0 13289 100 0.01
PTE LIMITED
Total 28306897 | 11.55 13289 100 11.26
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(D) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together
with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company
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Name of the Company : PVP VENTURES LIMITED
Scrip Code, class of security : 517556, Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-9-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category "Public" and Notes
holding more than five percentage of the total number of shares of the company
Sr.
No.
Total
shares
(including
underlying
Shares as Convertible | shares
Warrants o .
percentage of securities assuming
held as a
total number ercentage as full
Number |of shares {i.e, | Number sf total 8 Number of | percentage |conversion
Name of the PAN of of the Grand Total |of numbers convertible | of total of
shareholder Shareholder |shares (A) + (B) + warrants of securities | numbers of | warrants
held (C) indicated | held held convertible [and
. warrants . .
in statement securities convertible
of the e
at para (I) (a) of same securities)
same class
above} class as a
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
@ | dp D) (a) (I1I) av) V) VD) D(a) (VII) (VD) IX)
SSG INDIA
1 OPPORTUNITIES | AARCS6169C 24505270 | 10 9.74
I LIMITED
Total 24505270 | 10 9.74

file:///C:/Users/Mona/Desktop/pvp.html

7/9



21/10/2015 pvp.html

(IT) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Name of the Company : PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security : 517556, Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on depository receipts (DRs) Notes

Sr Type of Number of | Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of

N(; outstanding | outstanding | underlying shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para
' | DRs DRs outstanding DRs (I)(a) above}

O | ap av) av) ™

1 GDR 922180 92218 0.04

Total 922180 92218 0.04
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