General Information

Name of the Company: PVP VENTURES LIMITED							
Scrip Code, class of security: 517556, Equity shares							
Quarter ended: 30-9-2015							
General information [Abstract]							
Scrip code	517556						
Name of the company	PVP VENTURES LIMITED						
Class of security	Equity shares						
Type of report	Quarterly						
Reason for additional filling							
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities having voting rights	No						
Whether company is SME	No						
Date of report	30-9-2015						

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Na	me of the Company: PVP VENTURES	LIMITED									
Scr	ip Code, class of security: 517556, Eq	uity shares									
Qu	Quarter ended : 30-9-2015										
Dis	Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes										
red In P v per bu	Promoter group company ('Platex') in a rstwhile PVP Ventures Private Limited a ride its Order dated April 25, 2008 in the choose to convert or redeem these emption/convertion anytime upto Marcl future if Platex chooses to convert, in telatex Limited has transferred the aforem was approved by the Board of Directors centage of total number of shares of the t the Excel file automatically calculated	ccordance with nd the Compa e Company per FCDs. However a 31, 2016 white per soft the Schemich of the Schemich	n Clause 4.1.2(ii) read with 4.2 my, which was sanctioned by tition No. 90 of 2008 ('the Seler, PVP Ventures Limited and ich was taken on record by the meme, it will get further 65,14 meme, to India Investment held on September 04, 2014. Luming full conversion of the	ere issued and allotted to Platex Limited, the 2.1 of the Scheme of Amalgamatin between the Hon'ble High Court of Madras at Chennai neme'). In terms of their issuance, Platex may Platex has agreed to extend these FCDs are Board at its Meeting held on March 18, 2013, 215 equity shares of the Company. However, II PTE Limited on September 04, 2014 which Note II: The percentage in last column "As a convertible securities" actually comes to 2.59% kindly take note of this anomaly in the system							
Pai	tly paid-up shares		I	I							
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid- up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company							
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	tal Shares held by promoter or omoter group										
Sha	ares held by public										
Tot	tal Shares held by public										
To	tal										
Ou	tstanding convertible securities										
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities							
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	tal shares held by promoter or omoter group										
Sha	ares held by public										
1	Fully Covertible Debentures	13289	100	0.01							
To	tal Shares held by public	13289	100	0.01							
To	tal	13289	100	0.01							
Wa	rrants										
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants							
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gro	oup									
	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group										
Sha	ares held by public										
Tot	tal Shares held by public										
Tot	tal										
ass	tal paid-up capital of the company uming full conversion of warrants I convertible securities	251566916									

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nan	ne of the Comp	any : PVP VEI	NTURES LIMIT	TED							
Scri	p Code, class o	f security: 51	7556, Equity sh	nares							
Qua	rter ended: 30	-9-2015									
Disc	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares										
Category code									edged or e encumbered		
			Number of shareholders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage		
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100		
(A)	Shareholding	of Promoter a	nd Promoter G	Froup							
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals or undivided fam		2	8378000	8378000	3.42	3.42	7878000	94.03		
(b)	Central gover State governn										
(c)	Bodies corpor	ate									
(d)	Financial insti banks	tutions or									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others									
Sub Total (A) (1)		2	8378000	8378000	3.42	3.42	7878000	94.03			
(2)	Foreign		l	l		I.	l	I.			
(a)	Non-resident i foreign individ										
(b)	Bodies corpor	ate	1	132612766	132612766	54.14	54.12				
(c)	Institutions										
(d)	Qualified fore	ign investor									
(e)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder									
		Total Others									
	Sub	-Total (A) (2)	1	132612766	132612766	54.14	54.12				
Tota and	al Shareholding d Promoter Gr	of Promoter oup (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)	3	140990766	140990766	57.56	57.53	7878000	5.59		
(B)	Public Shareh	olding	•	•	•	•	•		•		
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual funds	or UTI	1	300	300	0	0				
(b)	Financial institutions or banks		2	446340	446340	0.18	0.18				
(c)	Central government or State government(s)										
(d)	Venture capita	al funds									
(e)	Insurance con	npanies									
(f)	Foreign institu	ıtional									

			I	l	pvp.ntmi I	I	i	Í	1
(g)	Foreign ventu investors	re capital							
(h)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(k)	(k) Any other (specify) Description of Shareholder								
		Total Others							
	Sub	Total (B) (1)	3	446640	446640	0.18	0.18		
(2)	Non-Institutio	ns							
(a)	Bodies corpor	ate	671	13560581	13560581	5.54	5.53		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual sha holding nomin capital up to F	al share	28185	20724777	20615953	8.46	8.46		
ii	Individual sha holding nomin capital in exce lakh	al share	703	39926461	39873961	16.3	16.29		
(c)	Qualified fore	ign investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders	Other	1	24505270	24505270	10	10		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Clearing Members	38	213039	213039	0.09	0.09		
3	Non- Institutions Shareholders 3	NRI	279	4592648	4449938	1.87	1.87		
4	Non- Institutions Shareholders 4	Overseas corporate bodies	1	300	300	0	0		
5	Non- Institutions Shareholders 5	Trusts	1	1	1	0	0		
		Total Others	320	29311258	29168548	11.97	11.96		
Sub-total (B) (2)			29879	103523077	103219043	42.26	42.25		
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)			29882	103969717	103665683	42.44	42.43		
TOTAL (A)+(B)				244960483		100	99.96	7878000	3.22
(C)			nd against whic	ch depository	receipts have b	een issued	T	ı	
(1) Promoter and promoter group									
(2)	Public		1	92218	92218		0.04	ļ	
		hares held by ustodians (C)	1	92218	92218		0.04		
Gl	RAND TOTAL	(A)+(B)+(C)	29886	245052701	244748667		100	7878000	3.21

57.53

140990766

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: PVP VENTURES LIMITED Scrip Code, class of security: 517556, Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-9-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes Sr. No. Total shares (includin underlyi Convertible shares Warrants securities assuming held as a As a full as percentage percentage Number Number of percentage conversi Number of of grand of total Name of percentage **Encumbered** PAN of convertible of total of the shares the of grand number of total (A) + numbers numbers of Promoter percentage warrants securities warrant shareholder total (A) + (B) + (C)held held convertible and of clause $(\mathbf{B}) + (\mathbf{C})$ warrants securities converti (I)(a)of the of same securitie same class class as a percenta of dilute share capital (VI)= **(II)** (III) (IV) **(V)** (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (IX) (X) (XI) **(I)** (II) (a) (XII) (V)/(III)*100 PLATEX AAECP6200E 132612766 54.12 52.71 LIMITED SUREDDI 2 AIWPS3191G 6878000 6878000 100 2.81 2.81 2.73 JHANSI POTLURI SAI AGLPP5224E 1500000 0.61 1000000 66.67 0.41 0.6 PADMA

5.59

7878000

3.21

Total

56.05

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company: PVP VENTURES LIMITED

Scrip Code, class of security: 517556, Equity shares

Quarter ended: 30-9-2015

Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding more than one percentage of the total number of shares

Notes

The percentage in column (IX) row 3 i.e, INDIA INVESTMENTS II PTE LIMITED actually comes to 2.59% but the Excel file automatically calculated as 0.01%, and the exchange is requested to kindly take note of this anomaly in the sysytem generated figure. Reason being, the percentage is calculated on the diluted share capital of the Company. In the instanst case, total diluted paid up share capital of the Company is 25,15,66,916 Euity shares of Rs. 10/each and diluted share capital of INDIA INVESTMENTS II PTE LIMITED is 65,14,215 Equity shares as a result of conversion of 13289 Debentures. Hence, the Total shares as a percentage of diluted share capital of INDIA INVESTMENTS II PTE LIMITED is 2.59 i.e, 65,14,215/251566916 *100.

							-		
Sr. No.			Number	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e,	Number	Warrants held as a percentage	Number of	Convertible securities as percentage	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	of the shares held	Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	of warrants held	of total numbers of warrants of the same class	convertible securities held	of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	SSG INDIA OPPORTUNITIES I LIMITED	AARCS6169C	24505270	10					9.74
2	ARASU VADASIRUVELUR RAJAVELU	AAVPR8340M	3801627	1.55					1.51
3	INDIA INVESTMENT II PTE LIMITED	XXXXX0000X	0	0			13289	100	0.01
Tota	al		28306897	11.55			13289	100	11.26

(I) (c) (ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons (together with PAC) belonging to the category Public and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company

Nan	Name of the Company: PVP VENTURES LIMITED									
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 517556, Equity shares									
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-9-2015									
	losure of notes on h ing more than five p						e category "l	Public" and	Notes	
Sr. No.										
	Name of the shareholder	PAN of Shareholder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class	Number of convertible securities held	Convertible securities as percentage of total numbers of convertible securities of same class	Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital	
(I)	(II)	(II) (a)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)	
1	SSG INDIA OPPORTUNITIES I LIMITED	AARCS6169C	24505270	10					9.74	
Tota	ıl		24505270	10					9.74	

(II) (a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Nan	Name of the Company: PVP VENTURES LIMITED									
Scri	Scrip Code, class of security: 517556, Equity shares									
Qua	Quarter ended: 30-9-2015									
Disc	losure of note	es on depositor	y receipts (DRs)	Notes						
	I									
Sr. No.	Type of outstanding DRs	Number of outstanding DRs	Number of shares underlying outstanding DRs	Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a percentage of total number of shares {i.e., Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above}						
(I)	(II)	(IV)	(IV)	(V)						
1	GDR	922180	92218	0.04						
Tota	Total 922180 92218		92218	0.04						